

# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation STEVEN ADAMS

Office sought or ballot question Mayor, City of Crystal District \_\_\_\_\_

Type of report  
 Candidate report  
 Campaign committee report  
 Association or corporation report  
 Final report

Period of time covered by report:  
 from 10/24/20 to 11/6/2020

## CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH \$ 0 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ 0  
 IN-KIND + \$ 0  
 TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = \$ 0

## DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
10/24/20	FACEBOOK ADS	125-
10/6/2020	FACEBOOK ADS	104.75
	TOTAL	229.75

## CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description \_\_\_\_\_

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

I certify that this is a full and true statement.

[Signature]      11/10/2020  
 Signature      Date

Printed Name Steven Adams Telephone 602-209-6182 Email (if available) ADAMS,STEVEN@COMCAST.NET

Address 4608 MARYLAND AVE N, CRYSTAL, MD 55428

Name Adams, Steve      Office Mayor      Report Final Report  
 For Office Use Only:

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	EXPENSE	DONAT.	BALANCE
2/25/20	Printing	237		(23.37)
2/25/20	Printing	3173		(34.09)
3/1/20	DFL CAUCUS SD45	20.00		(54.09)
3/1/20	CRASH DONATIONS		30.00	(34.09)
4/1/20	CRASH DONATIONS		50.00	15.91
7/17	SD45 Endorsement		100.00	115.91
7/26	SD45 Endorsement		100.00	215.91
8/3/20	Yard Signs	390.91		(174.18)
9/9/20	ACT Blu - [REDACTED]		25.00	(149.18)
9/9	AB - [REDACTED]		25.00	(124.18)
9/10	AB - [REDACTED]		100.00	(24.18)
9/11	AB - [REDACTED]		50.00	25.82
9/12	CK - [REDACTED]		20.00	45.82
9/12	CK - [REDACTED]		25.00	70.82
9/16	AB - [REDACTED]		50.00	120.82
9/19	CK - [REDACTED]		25.00	145.82
9/21	AB - [REDACTED]		25.00	170.82
9/21	AB - [REDACTED]		25.00	195.82
9/21	AB - [REDACTED]		25.00	220.82
9/26	AB - [REDACTED]		50.00	270.82
9/28	AB - [REDACTED]		100.00	370.82
10/5	ACT BLUE FEE	7.15		363.67
10/9	ACT BLUE FEE	16.98		346.69
10/9	Sun Post Ad - ELM Pub	371.00		(24.31)
9/18	WEBSITE FEE (511123.com)	142.56		(166.87)
10/10	[REDACTED]		25.00	(141.87)
10/17	POSTAGE	12.30		(154.17)
10/18	[REDACTED]		25.00	(129.17)
10/24	FACEBOOK ADS	125.00		(254.17)
11/6	FACEBOOK ADS	104.75		(358.92)
		1223.92		
			875	(348.92)

BALANCED OUT  
 BY PERSONAL FUNDS

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (Photocopy version)

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation STEVEN ADAMS  
 Office sought or ballot question MAYOR District City of Crystal

Type of report X Candidate report  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Campaign committee report  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Association or corporation report  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Final report  
 Period of time covered by report:  
 from 2/25/20 to 10/18/20

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH \$ 80<sup>-</sup> TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ 0  
 IN-KIND + \$ 770<sup>-</sup>  
 TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = \$ 850

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
2/25/20	Printing - STAPLES	2.37
2/24/20	Printing - STAPLES	31.27
3/1/20	BAUCOMIS FEE - Donation Table	20 <sup>-</sup>
8/3/20	Yard Signs - Sign Rocket	390.05
7/8/20	WEBSITE FEE	142.50
10/9/20	Sunpost Ad 371 <sup>00</sup>	
	TOTAL	<u>957.29</u>

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description \_\_\_\_\_

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	<u>0</u>		
			TOTAL

I certify that this is a full and true statement. [Signature] 10/23/2020  
 Signature Date

Printed Name Steven Adams Telephone 612-209-6182 Email (if available) ADAMS.STEVEN@COMCAST.NET

Address 4608 MARYLAND AVE N, CRYSTAL, MN 55428

Report: Initial Report  
 Office: Mayor  
 Name: Adams, Steve  
 For Office Use Only:

Prepared By	Initials	Date
Approved By		

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	EXPENSE	DONATI	Balance
2/25/20	Printing	2.37		(2.37)
2/24/20	Printing	31.72		(34.09)
3/1/20	DFL CAUCUS SD45	20.00		(54.09)
3/1/20	CASH DONATIONS		30.00	(34.09)
4/1/20	CASH DONATIONS		50.00	15.91
7/17	SD45 Endorsement		100.00	115.91
7/26	SD45 Endorsement		100.00	215.91
8/3/20	Yard Signs	390.00		(174.18)
9/9/20	ACT BLU - TRALIE Burman		25.00	(149.18)
9/9	AB - Bethlyn Cummings		25.00	(124.18)
9/10	AB - Frank Newbecker		100.00	(24.18)
9/11	AB - Jaura Lloyd		50.00	25.82
9/12	CK - Amy Hummel		20.00	45.82
9/12	CK - Therese Kiser		25.00	70.82
9/16	AB - JOHN Bradley		50.00	120.82
9/19	CK - Paula Fried		25.00	145.82
9/21	AB - Jackie Dockendorf		25.00	170.82
9/21	AB - DANNY Romsdahl		25.00	195.82
9/21	AB - JOHN Eger		25.00	220.82
9/26	AB - TANYA SMUTKA		50.00	270.82
9/28	AB - Scott Linge		100.00	370.82
10/5	ACT BLUE FEE	7.15		363.67
10/9	ACT BLUE FEE	16.98		346.69
10/9	Sun Post Ad - ECLP Feb	371.00		(24.31)
10/18	WEBSITE FEE (sit+123.com)	142.50		(166.81)
10/10	Bethlyn Cummings		25.00	(141.81)
10/17	POSTAGE	12.30		(154.11)
10/18	Jim Burri		25.00	(129.11)